Position

Senior Accountant Lcl1
Accountant Il

Accounting Technician
Accountant Il

Senior Accountant Lcl1
Accounting Manager Unrep
Accountant Il

Senior Accountant Lcl1
Accountant Il

Accountant | Hrly

Other Positions Held

City

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Department

Acctg/Adm/Govt
Acctg/Adm/Govt
Acctg/Adm/Govt
Acctg/Adm/Govt
Acctg/Adm/Govt
Acctg/Adm/Govt
Acctg/Adm/Govt
Acctg/Adm/Govt
Acctg/Adm/Govt
Acctg/Adm/Govt

Total Wages

$110,433
$99,631
$82,075
$68,158
$64,960
$44,454
$35,051
$31,238
$11,547
$10,854

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,327
$16,641
$49,639
$24,582
$17,338
$18,386
$7,647
$14,773
$6,297
$0



