Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Accountant Lcl1		Berkeley	Acctg/Adm/Govt	\$110,433	\$58,327
Accountant II		Berkeley	Acctg/Adm/Govt	\$99,631	\$16,641
Accounting Technician		Berkeley	Acctg/Adm/Govt	\$82,075	\$49,639
Accountant II		Berkeley	Acctg/Adm/Govt	\$68,158	\$24,582
Senior Accountant Lcl1		Berkeley	Acctg/Adm/Govt	\$64,960	\$17,338
Accounting Manager Unrep		Berkeley	Acctg/Adm/Govt	\$44,454	\$18,386
Accountant II		Berkeley	Acctg/Adm/Govt	\$35,051	\$7,647
Senior Accountant Lcl1		Berkeley	Acctg/Adm/Govt	\$31,238	\$14,773
Accountant II		Berkeley	Acctg/Adm/Govt	\$11,547	\$6,297
Accountant I Hrly		Berkeley	Acctg/Adm/Govt	\$10,854	\$0